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Printed Jobs

Sorted by Printer, Logon, Machine

Print Size Pages Reprints Repr Repr Release
Completed D Document kb Machine Logon Paper Size  Color Duplex Copies Pages Total Price Amount Amount Chg Free Billing i Returned

Canon 2100PS

10/21/05 9:14P 65 http://n googl q 0.0 WTEKVEND-NC4L88Q  Administrator  Letter Y N 2 5 10 4900 $4.90 $0.00 0 4 440097 10/19/05 10:02P 10/19/05 10:02P
Administrator Logon Total 0.0 10 $4.90 $0.00 0 4

Canon 2100PS Printer Total 0.0 10 $4.90 $0.00 o 4

Dell LPT

10/21/05 9:22P 54 xppro.txt 26 \WTEKVEND-NC4L88Q  Administrator  Letter N N 3 20 60 0500 $3.00 $0.00 0 0 440097 10/19/05 9:56P 10/19/05 9:56P
Administrator Logon Total 26 60 $3.00 $0.00 0 0

10/21/05 9:22P 75 Copicode Alpha Default Settings.doc 8 \WDELL Bob Letter N N 12 1 12 0500 $0.60 $0.00 0 0 Maintenance 10/19/05 10:15P 10/19/05 10:15P
Bob Logon Total 8 12 $0.60 $0.00 0 0

10/21/05 9:25P 68 cpepratinew.pdf 30 \APTOP Dom Letter N N 4 1 4 0500 $0.20 $0.00 0 0 10/19/05 10:05P 10/19/05 9:05P
Dom Logon Total 30 4 $0.20 $0.00 0 0

Dell LPT Printer Total 63 76 $3.80 $0.00 o o

Dell PS3

10/21/05 9:17P 1 Reprints and Archiving.doc 15 \WDELL Bob Legal N N 1 1 1 1200 $0.12 $0.12 1 0 Lemner English 10/21/05 8:03P 10/21/05 8:04P

10/21/05 9:20P 9 MACPTPAR txt 5 WDELL Bob Legal N N 2 1 2 1200 $0.24 $0.00 0 1 123789  Staff 10/21/05 8:00P 10/21/05 8:00P
Bob Logon Total 21 3 $0.36 $0.12 1 1

10/21/05 9:19P 43 Tibbo concepts.doc 7  WTEKVEND-NC4L88Q Robert Letter N N 3 1 3 0500 $0.15 $0.00 0 0 314159 440097 Staff 10/21/05 9:08P 10/21/05 9:09P
Robert Logon Total 7 3 $0.15 $0.00 0 0

10/21/05 9:17P 25 Followup Master List 9-09-05.doc 19 WAPTOP VicS Letter N N 1 1 1 0500 $0.05 $0.00 0 0 10/21/05 8:32P 10/21/05 7:33P

10/21/05 9:19P 18 Excalbur.doc 5 \WLAPTOP VicS Letter N N 4 1 4 0500 $0.20 $0.00 0 1 10/21/05 8:17P 10/21/05 7:17P
VicS Logon Total 24 5 $0.25 $0.00 0 1

Dell PS3 Printer Total 52 1" $0.76 $0.12 1 2

Lexmark C750

10/21/05 9:21P 55 Reg Utility.doc 317 WTEKVEND-NCAL88Q  Administrator  Letter Y N 2 1 2 4900 $0.98 $0.00 0 0 612ABC 10/19/05 9:57P 10/19/05 9:56P

10/21/05 9:25P 30 Keywords colored.doc 331 WTEKVEND-NCAL88Q  Administrator  Legal N N 3 3 9 1200 $1.08 $1.08 1 0 612ABC  Staff 10/21/05 8:41P 10/21/05 8:42P
Administrator Logon Total 648 1 $2.06 $1.08 1 0

10/21/05 9:28P 12 PTPricesDist.xls 19 \WDELL Bob Letter N N 6 1 6 0500 $0.30 $0.00 0 0 440097  English 10/21/05 8:05P 10/21/05 8:05P

10/21/05 9:28P 13 PTPricesDist.xls 19 \WDELL Bob Letter N N 4 1 4 0500 $0.20 $0.00 0 0 440097  English 10/21/05 8:05P 10/21/05 8:05P
Bob Logon Total 37 10 $0.50 $0.00 0 0

10/21/05 9:17P 67 library expansion.ppt 8 \WAPTOP Dom Letter Y N 10 4 40 4900 $19.60 $0.00 0 0 10/19/05 10:04P 10/19/05 9:04P

10/21/05 9:24P 53 COM.jpg (JPEG Image, 255x222 pixels) 229 \LAPTOP Dom Letter Y N 2 1 2 4900 $0.98 $0.00 0 0 10/19/05 9:56P 10/19/05 8:55P
Dom Logon Total 237 42 $20.58 $0.00 0 0

Lexmark C750 Printer Total 921 63 $23.14 $1.08 1 o

Panasonic DP-C321 PS

10/21/05 9:18P 20 Apple 0.0 WDELL Bob Letter N N 1 1 1 0500 $0.05 $0.00 0 0 123789  Maintenance 10/21/05 8:22P 10/21/05 8:22P
Bob Logon Total 0.0 1 $0.05 $0.00 0 0

10/21/05 9:27P 41 BetaTesterNDA.doc 0.0 WTEKVEND-NC4L88Q Robert Letter Y N 2 2 4 4900 $1.96 $0.00 0 0 6744CH  Consulate 10/21/05 9:07P 10/21/05 9:08P
Robert Logon Total 0.0 4 $1.96 $0.00 0 0

10/21/05 9:24P 24 Cash Print Vend Basics.doc 40 WAPTOP VicS Letter Y Y 2 3 6 3675 $2.20 $0.00 0 0 10/21/05 8:31P 10/21/05 7:31P

10/21/05 9:26P 19 http://msn.foxsport: ?2GT1=7127 0.0 \APTOP VicS Letter N N 2 4 8 0500 $0.40 $0.00 0 0 10/21/05 8:19P 10/21/05 7:19P
VicS Logon Total 40 14 $2.60 $0.00 0 0

Panasonic DP-C321 PS Printer Total 40 19 $4.61 $0.00 o o

RICOH Aficio 3245C PCL 5¢



10121105 9:33P
Administrator Logon Total

10121105 9:28P
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BBC NEWS | Americas | Argentine election campaign ends

MacWindows Report: How to set up Active Directory with Macs

library expansion.ppt

hitp://www.indepthinfo.com/potato/
Copicode Alpha Default Settings

Copier Dimensions.xls
Copier Dimensions.xls

physics central
MedtermFall2005.doc

Followup Master List 9-09-05.doc

22

18
18

85

2
2
43

R

2
2
48

RR

0.0
10
10

2

15

1217

\WTEKVEND-NC4L88Q

WDELL

WLAPTOP

\WTEKVEND-NC4L88Q
\WTEKVEND-NC4L88Q

WDELL
WDELL

WLAPTOP
WLAPTOP

WLAPTOP

Administrator

Administrator
Administrator

VieS

Letter

Letter

Letter

Letter
Letter

Letter
Letter

Letter
Letter

Legal

©

12
10
22

©

42

2719

14900

14900

14900

.0500
.0500

.0500
.0500

.0500
0375

.0900

$2.94
$2.94

$17.64
$17.64

$7.84
$7.84

$28.42

$0.30
$0.15
$0.45

$0.60
$0.50
$1.10
$0.20
$0.11
$0.31

$0.36
$0.36

$2.22

$67.85

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1.20

440097  Maintenance

3.14159  Maintenance

Maintenance
6744CH  Consulate

3.14159
3.14159

10/21/05 8:37P

10/21/05 7:54P

10/19/05 9:54P

10/19/05 10:12P
10/21/05 8:45P

10/19/05 9:58P
10/19/05 9:58P

10/19/05 10:01P
10/19/05 10:18P

10/21/05 8:35P

10/21/05 8:37P

10/21/05 7:55P

10/19/05 8:54P

10/19/05 10:11P
10/21/05 8:48P

10/19/05 9:58P
10/19/05 9:58P

10/19/05 9:00P
10/19/05 9:18P

10/21/05 7:35P



